Faster series HNV

Part no

55583302
55583304
55583306
55583308
55583312
55583316

Working pressure (MPa)
40
35
32
30
25
23

Product group

Material

Connected length (mm)
Bulkhead

Locking sleeve
Security lock

Valve

Manufacturer

Type (Male/Female)

Eliminator
Safety factor

520
Steel
132
No

No

No
Yes
Faster
Female
No
1:4

Thread Dimension (inch) Weight (kg)
G 1/8" Female 1/8" 0.08
G 1/4" Female 1/4" 0.12
G 3/8" Female 3/8" 0.22
G 1/2" Female 1/2" 0.37
G 3/4" Female 3/4" 0.61
G 1" Female 1" 0.95
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