Faster series HNV



Product group 520 Steel Material Connected length (mm) 132 Bulkhead No Locking sleeve No Security lock No Valve Yes Manufacturer Faster Type (Male/Female) Female Eliminator No Safety factor

Part no	Working pressure (MPa)	Thread	Dimension (inch)	Weight (kg)
55583302	40	G 1/8" Female	1/8"	0.08
55583304	35	G 1/4" Female	1/4"	0.12
55583306	32	G 3/8" Female	3/8"	0.22
55583308	30	G 1/2" Female	1/2"	0.37
55583312	25	G 3/4" Female	3/4"	0.61
55583316	23	G 1" Female	1"	0.95

